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CIRCUIT CATALA DE CAMINADES DE RESISTENCIA 2022

PROVA 24
28a La Marxassa
AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO

22/10/2022
PARTICIPANT ENTITAT PUNTS
Batlle Beltran, Xavier AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO 22
Coca Hidalgo, Miquel AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO 22
Domingo Gibert, Jordi AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO 22
Falcé Barber, Cesar AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO 22
Gallardo Melero, Magda AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO 22
Huertos Ferrer, Anna AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO 22
Montero Sadurni, Antoni AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO 22
Perona Robles, Antoni AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO 22
Triadé Aymerich, Assumpta AGRUP. CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARO 22
Reverter Candau, Xavier AGRUP. EXCTA. BUFALA 22
Soler Ramionet, Santiago ASS. ESP. GRUP EXCTA. BELL MATI 22
Jarauta Bragulat, Ignasi ASS. EXCTA. CAMPI QUI PUGUI 22
Recasens Garcia, Jordi ASS. EXCTA. EL SENDERO DE RIUDECOLS 22
Galimany Orti, Josep ASS. EXCTA. MONTMELL 22
Roy Vicente, Helena CENTRE EXCTA. DE BLANES 22
Gilabert Sotoca, Marta CENTRE EXCTA. DE LLEIDA 22
Oltra Barbera, Frederic CENTRE EXCTA. DE RUBI 22
Dulcet Genaro, Josep CENTRE EXCTA. DE TERRASSA 22
Ferreira De Sousa, Joao Miguel CENTRE EXCTA. LLINARS DEL VALLES 22
Corrales Fernandez, Angels CENTRE EXCTA. PARETS 22
Polcaro ., Raffaele CENTRE EXCTA. PARETS 22
Mitjavila Abella, Joan CENTRE EXCTA. REFALGARI 22
Vicente Garcia, Montse CENTRE EXCTA. REFALGARI 22
Campillo Marin, Maribel CENTRE EXCTA. RIPOLLET 22
Florido Terradellas, Diego CENTRE EXCTA. RIPOLLET 22
Sanchez Artigas, Eduard CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA 22
Sanz Santano, Eduardo CENTRE EXCTA. SANTA PERPETUA 22
Miralles Cortiella, Alfred CENTRE MUNTANYENC SANT LLORENC 22
Romero Florido, Antonio CENTRE MUNTANYENC SANT LLORENC 22
Capdevila Carrera, Xavier CENTRE QUITXALLA EXCURSIONISTA 22
Escrigas Badal, Ferran CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. CALDES DE MONTBUI 22
Rodriguez Lépez, Manel CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. CALDES DE MONTBUI 22
Lépez Celeiro, Xavier CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. PI TALLAT 22
Rodriguez Arce, Maria Jesus CLUB CENTRE EXCTA. PI TALLAT 22
Diviu Altayo, Miguel CLUB D'ESPORTS DE MUNTANYA CERDANYOLA 22
Pérez Moya, Antoni Tomas CLUB ESP. DE MUNTANYA VALL DE CAMPRODON 22
Bayo Rivera, Jesus CLUB ESPORTIU GARRAF RUNNERS 22
Bueno Martin, Teresa CLUB ESPORTIU GARRAF RUNNERS 22
Garcia Blasco, Fernando CLUB ESPORTIU GARRAF RUNNERS 22
Gonzalez Fontalva, Joaquin CLUB ESPORTIU GARRAF RUNNERS 22
Hens Trapero, Maria Jose CLUB ESPORTIU GARRAF RUNNERS 22
Magan Tauste, Jesus CLUB ESPORTIU GARRAF RUNNERS 22
Ovejero Fombuena, David CLUB EXCTA. DE GRACIA 22
Roura Planas, Albert CLUB EXCTA. DE GRACIA 22
Santacana | Fabré, Helena CLUB EXCTA. DE GRACIA 22
Guzman Herranz, Susana CLUB EXCTA. ELS PERDUTS DE BEGUR 22
Robles Alegre, Maria Isabel CLUB EXCTA. ELS PERDUTS DE BEGUR 22



Alfonso Tort, Gemma
Aymerich Cervantes, Jordi
Lépez Tapias, Luis

Subils Torras, Merce

Alba Fernandez, Raul

Badia Muniente, Antoni
Bonias Trujillo, Pedro
Bruguera Riera, Ramon

Cano Riera, Marti

Falcon Pons, Eugeni

Garcia Miranda, Angel

Lépez Arias, Oriol

Munoz De La Nava Naharro, Julian
Ramos Martin, Francisco

Rey Rivas, Jaume

Salceda Sanchez, Antonio German
Adrados Leon, Lluis

Ayllén Sanmillan, Carles
Bombin Farnos, Pedro José
Bonjoch Freginals, Francesc
Garcia Borras, Josep

Lépez Sorribes, Oscar

Lukic Lukic, llinca

Schierz, Carola

Vivé Pérez, Josep

Delgado Guirao, Alfonso
Martinez Gil, Alba

Casado Torrijos, Javier

De Jose | Gomar, Claudi
Ubach Fabrega, Isabel
Vilardell Perez, Albert

Pons Font, Jordi

Martinez De La Torre Estivill, Ricard
Garcia Perellon, Ferran
Matevosyan Navasardyan, Marietta
Claramunt Morera, Xavier
Mollevi Bortold, Jordi
Monclus Majo, Oriol
Ciuraneta Franch, Quima
Planas Codina, Rosa
Hernandez Rodrigo, Xavi
Tuneu Arxer, Lluis

Guasch Llorens, Carles
Rafecas Guixens, Rafel

Cafias Gonzalez, Albert
Villanueva Tarrason, Milagros
Vizcaino Mateu, Jaime
Aniento Recasens, Antoni
Perez Perez, Juan Andres
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TRAIL TARRACO
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UECANOIA

VINYOLS

CLUB EXCURSIONISME TORREDEMBARRA
COMISSIO SANT ANTONI ABAT (SE)
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PENYA CICLISTA ALTAFULLA (SE)
SOCIETAT ATLETICA DE CORBERA (SE)
SOCIETAT ATLETICA DE CORBERA (SE)

UNIO EXCTA.
UNIO EXCTA.

DE CATALUNYA MATARO
LLANCANENCA

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



